
Hot food and drink prices

Magor Services M4

Service station Region Standard sized latte Small portion 
of chips

Leigh Delamere Services M4

Cardiff Gate Services M4

Sedgemoor Services Southbound

Hopwood Park Services

Hartshead Moor Services

South Wales

South West

South Wales

South West

West Midlands

Yorkshire

£0.99

£2.29

£1.99

n/a

£1.99

£1.29

Woolley Edge Services M1

Burtonwood Services M62

Durham Services A1(M)

Washington Services A1

Heart of Scotland M8

Bothwell Services M74

Yorkshire

North West

North East

North East

Scotland

Scotland

£1.89

£3.19

£2.69

£3.19

£3.05

£3.05

£3.05

£3.05

£1.89

£3.45

£2.40

£3.15

£2.49

£1.29

£0.99

£2.29

n/a

n/a

Reading Services M4

Winchester Services M3

London Gateway Services M1

Lancaster (Forton) Services M6

Leicester Forest East Services M1

Trowell Services M1

South East

South East

London

North West

East Midlands

East Midlands

£2.49

£2.59

£1.99

£1.99

£2.19

£2.29

Hilton Park Services M6

Birchanger Green Services M11

Beaconsfield Services M40

West Midlands

London

London

£3.19

£2.29

£3.05

£3.19

£2.69

£3.19

£1.45

£2.69

£2.09

n/a

£2.19

£0.99

Average service station price £2.76 £0.99


