Hot food and drink prices

Service station	Region	Standard sized latte	Small portion of chips
Magor Services M4	South Wales	£1.89	£0.99
Leigh Delamere Services M4	South West	£3.19	£2.29
Cardiff Gate Services M4	South Wales	£2.69	£1.99
Sedgemoor Services Southbound	South West	£3.19	n/a
Hopwood Park Services	West Midlands	£3.05	£1.99
Hartshead Moor Services	Yorkshire	£3.05	£1.29
Woolley Edge Services M1	Yorkshire	£3.05	£2.49
Burtonwood Services M62	North West	£3.05	£1.29
Durham Services A1(M)	North East	£1.89	£0.99
Washington Services A1	North East	£3.45	£2.29
Heart of Scotland M8	Scotland	£2.40	n/a
Bothwell Services M74	Scotland	£3.15	n/a
Reading Services M4	South East	£3.19	£2.49
Winchester Services M3	South East	£2.29	£2.59
London Gateway Services M1	London	£3.05	£1.99
Lancaster (Forton) Services M6	North West	£3.19	£1.99
Leicester Forest East Services M1	East Midlands	£2.69	£2.19
Trowell Services M1	East Midlands	£3.19	£2.29
Hilton Park Services M6	West Midlands	£1.45	n/a
Birchanger Green Services M11	London	£2.69	£2.19
Beaconsfield Services M40	London	£2.09	£0.99

Average service station price	£2.76	£0.99
-------------------------------	-------	-------